
SI. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

8 

S. B. Arts and K. C. P. Science College, Vijayapur 
Collaborative Quality Initiatives with other Institution for the Year 2023-2024 

Name of the MoU/ Collaboration/ Linkage 

(From 1st October 2023 to 30th September 2024) 
Year of signing 

MoU/ 

Collaboration/ 

Linkage 

Srisaila Jagdguru Vageesha Panditaradya College, 
Harihara 

Department of Physics, Government degree College, 
Vijayapura 

4 Fisheries Research and Information Centre, Vijayapura 

Karnataka State Scientific Research Council (KSSRC) 

Tungal School of Basic and Applied Science 

Department of Mathematics, KLE's G. I. Bagewadi 

ExcelR Solution 

B. L. D. E. A.'s 

Arts, Science and Commerce College, Nippani 

Jilla Sharana Sahitya Parishat Vijayapur 

1QACFbordnator 
IQÃ�, C-o:dinator 

S.B.Arts & K.C.Science College. Vijayapur. 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2024 

2023 

2019 

Collaborative Activities 

Guest Lecture and Teacher-Student 

Interaction on "Biodiversity and 
Conservation" on 11h of January 2024. 
Guest Lecture on "Magnetism and 
Magnetic Materials and their properties" 
on 22nd of December 2023. 
Two days State level Scientific 
Conference on 29h and 30 of December 
2023 

Guest Lecture on "Introduction to 

Fisheries and Aquaculture" on 24h of 
July 2024. 
Research Work 

Research Work 

Faculty Development Programme 
Student Development Programme 
Celebration of"Vachana Sahitya 
Samrakshana Divas" on 2of July 2024. 

Department/ 
Cell 

Botany 

Physics 

Bhasha 

Vigyana 
Vedike 

Zoology 

Chemistry 

Mathematics 

BCA 

Kannada 

S.B.Arts & KCP. Sc. College 
Vijayapur. 
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